1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780
C182120 Cleaning Kit
FCP1 Series Cleaning Kit
© 2003-2012,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FCP1-00-2000  Revision 1G,  2012-01-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fiber Optic Cleaning Kits
AFL offers a complete selection of fiber optic cleaning kits for field cleaning of connector

FiberWipes™ Lint free, tear-resistant wipes
See individual data sheets for specification on individual supplies.
Ordering Information
A wide variety of pre-stocked kits makes ordering easy. Choose from the standard
kits listed on the page 2 or call us at 800-321-5298 for a custom kit to meet your
application needs. To keep your cleaning kits stocked and ready for use, page 3 lists
individual cleaning items (refills).
2
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2003-2012,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FCP1-00-2000  Revision 1G,  2012-01-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFL Cleaning Kits Selection Guide
Cleaning Supplies
A wide variety of pre-stocked kits offer a complete selection of fiber optic cleaning products for field cleaning of connector end faces in
fiber frames, adapters, and on jumpers. Each kit consists of a wall or rack mountable carry case, FCC2 cleaning fluid, and color-coded
instructions. Each VS300 Scope includes 2.5 mm Universal Cap. Each stick is double ended, designed for two (2) cleanings.
Wall/Rack Mountable Field Portable Cleaning Kits
AFL NO. OLD
MODEL
NUMBER
CCTS-25-0900MZ
40 PIECES FOR FC,
SC, ST ADAPTERS
BLUE
CCTS-12-0900MZ
40 PIECES FOR LC,
MU ADAPTERS
GREEN
CCTS-16-0900MZ
40 PIECES FOR D4
AND MIL SOCKET
ADAPT. ORANGE
CCTP-25-0900MZ
20 PIECES FOR ALL
CONNECTOR END
YELLOW
CCTX-MT-0900MZ
20 PIECES FOR
MTP, MPO, MPX
PINK
CLETOP
TYPE
VS300
VIEW
SAFE
SCOPE
FCP1-00-0900 1 1 2 A
FCP1-00-0901 1 2 SB
FCP1-00-0903 1 1 1 2 2
FCP1-00-0905 1 1 1 2 SB
FCP1-00-0906 1 1 1 2
FCP1-00-0907 FCP1-37A 3 1 1 1
FCP1-00-0908 FCP1-37B 3 1 1 1 SB
FCP1-00-0909 FCP1-25D 3 1
FCP1-00-0912 FCP1-25F 5 1
FCP1-00-0913 FCP1-25A 3 1 SB
FCP1-00-0914 FCP1-37C 2 1 1 SB
FCP1-00-0915 FCP1-37D 3 1 1 4 1
FCP1-00-0916 FCP1-GBE1 2 1 1 SB a
FCP1-00-0926PZ d 2 2 SB
FCP1-00-0927PZ e 2 1 1 SB
FCP1-01-0900 1 2 A 1 a
FCP1-01-0901 1 2 1 a
FCP1-01-0902 1 1 1 2 SB 1 a, b
FCP1-01-0903 1 1 1 2 1 a, b
FCP1-01-0904 2 2 2 A 1 a
FCP1-01-0905 1 1 2 1 SB 1 a, b
Hard Case Cleaning Kits
AFL NO. OLD
MODEL
NUMBER